	Name of the applying club/federation:
	 

	
	

	Country:
	 

	
	

	Address:
	 

	
	

	Contact person:
	name: 
	telephone: 

	
	email: 




 HOSPITALITY ORDER
	Accreditation fee payment without hospitality
	Number of players
	Number of coaches/parents
	
	

	
	 
	 
	
	

	

	NAME OF HOTEL
	Tick X
	Number of
	arrival date

	departure date


	
	
	single room
	double room
	tripple room
	
	

	Hotel NH Collection 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 




 TRAVEL PLAN

	arrival by (fill in date & time):
	car
	plane
	train

	
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	

	request for pick up – arrival:                                                       (Ostrava airport/Olomouc railway station)
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	number of people:
	 
	 
	 

	number of flight/train:
	 
	 
	 

	

	departure by (fill in date & time):
	car
	plane
	train

	
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	

	request for pick up – departure:                                                       (Ostrava airport/Olomouc railway station)
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	number of people:
	 
	 
	 

	number of flight/train:
	 
	 
	 


TT International Camp, 26th – 29th July  + Czech U11&U13&u15 Open, 29th – 31st July 2021, Olomouc, Czech republic

	
	TEAM
	SURNAME
	FIRST NAME
	DATE OF BIRTH
	RANKING
	MINI MINI CADETS
	MINI CADETS
	INTERNATIONAL

	
	
	
	
	
	ITTF
	NATIONAL
	singles*
	doubles*
	singles*
	doubles*
	TT CAMP*

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


ENTRY FORM BOYS  (* tick with X)

	
	TEAM
	SURNAME
	FIRST NAME
	DATE OF BIRTH
	RANKING
	MINI MINI CADETS
	MINI CADETS
	INTERNATIONAL

	
	
	
	
	
	ITTF
	NATIONAL
	singles*
	doubles*
	singles*
	doubles*
	TT CAMP*

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


ENTRY FORM  GIRLS (* tick with X)
COACHES/PARENTS

	
	SURNAME
	NAME
	GENDER (M/F)

	1
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 













Send this entry form to: kstolomouc@tabletennis.cz
